7:30
7:50

8:00

8:05

8:45

Source + Summit
Adult Retreat Schedule 2023

Registration - Soft music - Coffee

Music - Music Team
Welcome - Deacon Dan Niemeier
Giancarlo Bernini

Fr. Leo Patalinghug - Introduction to the Eucharist - Jesus - here now.
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament / guided prayer/ MUSIC/

9:30 Fr. Bernie Eitenne - Reconciliation

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:45

1:10

1:30

2:15

Break with light snack / Adoration/Prayer/ Confessions
Jackie Franchois Angel
Praise & worship / Restroom

Fr. Chris Forler - Living Through Him and With Him and In Him”
The Holy Mass and it's Jewish roots

Short Break - Lunch/ Bookstore /Prayer

Praise & Worship

Entering into the Mass - What it is. Fr. Giles

Healing Mass - Fr. Giles / Every Mass is a Healing Mass

Eucharistic Healing Service — Receive the Holy Spirit



