## Source + Summit Adult Retreat Schedule 2023

7:30	Registration – Soft music – Coffee
7:50	Music - Music Team
8:00	Welcome – Deacon Dan Niemeier
8:05	Giancarlo Bernini
8:45	Fr. Leo Patalinghug - Introduction to the Eucharist – Jesus - here now. Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament / guided prayer/ MUSIC/
9:30	Fr. Bernie Eitenne – Reconciliation
10:00	Break with light snack / Adoration/Prayer/ Confessions
10:30	Jackie Franchois Angel
11:00	Praise & worship / Restroom
11:15	Fr. Chris Forler - Living Through Him and With Him and In Him" The Holy Mass and it's Jewish roots
12:00	Short Break - Lunch/ Bookstore /Prayer
12:45	Praise & Worship
1:10	Entering into the Mass – What it is. Fr. Giles
1:30	Healing Mass – Fr. Giles / Every Mass is a Healing Mass
2:15	Eucharistic Healing Service – Receive the Holy Spirit